Issue D 147
2
☎  USA (847) 827-7600  -  www.e-t-a.com  -  ☎ CANADA (905) 764-9510
Input voltage  AC 115 V +10% - 15%
 AC 230 V +10% - 15%
 AC 240 V +10% - 15%
Power consumption < 4 VA
Output (relay) change-over contact

2 stainless steel 1.4571/AISI 316Ti
(standard)
 NR 200   -  AC230V  -  G3/4A     - C 2 ordering example
2
148 Issue D☎  USA (847) 827-7600  -  www.e-t-a.com  -  ☎  CANADA (905) 764-9510
  Status indication: MIN or MAX
Level Sensor NR 200
  Dimensions   Connection diagram
  Schematic diagram
LED greenmedium level relay contacts
2 1
3
2 1
3
LED green
Maximum
selector switch pos.  2
Minimum
selector switch pos.  1
medium level relay contacts
2 1
3
2 1
3
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
SW 32
(1.26 in.)
16
PG13.5
105
80.5
82
.5
G
3/
4A
SW 32
(1.26 in.)
ø1
4